
2 

4. 

6 

7. 

9. 

J0. 

J2 

MEMBERS OP SCHO9L MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Nems 

Shri Mahavir Gol 

Shri sunil Kumar 

Smt. Kanlesh Goel 

Shri Vinod Kumar 

15. 

Shri Mansa Ram 

Shri Giani Ram 

fSmt, Sweety Gupla 

Ms. Rahna Jain 

Shri Aok 5harma 

Ms, Rekha Kumar 

Ms. Chandni 

Principl 
3V, Eayarhi Village 

(chool ) J607254) 

Vie inipal 
GBSSS, Abika Vihsr 
(5chool D 1617033) 

Dsssgnetson 

Ms. Ravinder Kaur 
Vie Principal 
tKV, PeETayjrhi Villsy 
(hol D 1917V2) 

Chairman 

Mannyr 

Memier 

Memher 

Member 

Memtes 

Member 

Principal 
aarudaya Vidalaya (9d) Vidyalaya 
New Multan Nayar, 
(Bchool D 161707) 

Principal 

Memher (ep. VIA) 

Member (ienher's Mep) 
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